May this November be one to remenmber!

Christmas meal sign up is open, sign up and pay before December 1st to get a spot.

Monday November 6
12pm - 1pm  Social Time & Activities

1pm-3pm  Peer Support Group
( Online and in person)

Monday November 13

The Wellness center will be closed
Remembrance Day
Peer Support Group

( Online only)

Monday November 20
12pm - 1pm Social Time & Activities

1pm-3pm

1pm-3pm  Peer Support Group

(Online or In person)

Monday November 27
12pm - 1pm Social Time & Activities

1pm -3pm Peer Support Group
( Online and in person)

CMHA Kelowna - Wellness Programs Schedule

Tuesday November 7
11:00 AM

11pm - 2pm Wellness Time & Activities

Featured Activity - Word Association

Tuesday November 14

11:00 AM Skill Building Hour- Fun Discussion 10:00 AM Art Class (S)
11pm - 2pm Wellness Time & Activities 11:00 AM Yoga Class with Carol (S)
12:40 PM Qi Gong 1lam--2pm Autumn Movie

Featured Activity - Wreath making P.1

Tuesday November 21
11:00 AM
11pm - 2pm Wellness Time & Activities

Featured Activity - Trivia Tuesday

Tuesday November 28
11:00 AM
11pm - 2pm Wellness Time & Activities
12:40 PM Qi Gong
Featured Activity - Wreathing making P.2

Skill Building Hour- Tesselation Art

Skill Building Hour- Autumn Wellness

Skill Building Hour- Art with Amy

Wednesday November 1

10:00 AM Art Class (S)
11:00 AM Yoga Class with Lexi (S)
11am--2pm Where am I?
4pm —6pm Peer Support Group
(Online or In-person)

Wednesday November 8

10:00 AM Art Class (S)
11:00 AM Yoga Class with Carol (S)
1lam--2pm Bingo
4pm—-6pm  Peer Support Group

(Online or In-person)

Wednesday November 15

4pm —-6pm Peer Support Group

(Online or In-person)

Wednesday November 22
10:00 AM Art Class (S)
11:00 AM Yoga Class with Carol (S)
1lam--2pm Mall Walk
4pm —-6pm  Peer Support Group
(Online or In-person)

Wednesday November 29
10:00 AM Art Class (S)
11:00 AM Yoga Class with Carol (S)
1lam--2pm Family Games
4pm —-6pm  Peer Support Group
(Online or In-person)
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Thursday November 2

Fitness Hour- Neighbourhood walk
Wellness Time & Activities

10:00 AM
11pm - 2pm

Featured Activity - Things in a box

Thursday November 9

10:00 AM Fitness Hour- Walk Walk
11pm-2pm  Wellness Time & Activities

Featured Activity - Jackbox Games

Thursday November 16

Fitness Hour- Fabulous 50 walking
Wellness Time & Activities

10:00 AM
11pm - 2pm

Featured Activity - Heritage Museum (S)

Thursday November 23

10:00 AM Fitness Hour- Step to the Beat
11pm-2pm  Wellness Time & Activities

Featured Activity - What do you Meme?

Thursday November 30
10:00 AM Fitness Hour- Zumba
11pm-2pm  Wellness Time & Activities

Featured Activity - Music Request Hour
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Activities & Programs During the month of November
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